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Disclaimer: - 
UAE Badminton Junior Ranking System has evolved considerably in the past few years of its operation. Based on 

collective feedback from players, parents, coaches, and academies, we are bringing several positive changes to 

the system, which would be beneficial for all the stakeholders.  

Feedback on UAE Badminton Junior Ranking System 

We are in the final stages of consolidating the inputs. However, we would accept feedback about the system till 

the 2nd of January 2019. Kindly visit the below link to access the Junior Ranking System feedback form. We shall 

publish the results and the proposed changes very soon. Please note that only one submission (the recent one) 

per email address shall be taken in to account, even if you submit multiple times.  

Click here to submit your Feedback on Junior Ranking System 

UAE Badminton Player Registration is mandatory for players to be part of the system and to be in good 

standing with UAE Badminton. The registration is actively running from our website link below: 

http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/membership/player-membership.  

About the updated Ranking 2018.12.30: The rankings in the below document are the consolidated rankings 

for 2018, considering the “Best Five” performances of a player during the calendar year.  

Tournaments included in the ranking are; 

1. 41st ISC APEX UAE Badminton Gold Juniors Championship 2018 (25th Jan to 3rd Feb 2018) 

2. Victor UAE Badminton Gold Junior Championship 2018 (30th March to 7th April 2018) 

3. 41st India Club UAE Badminton Gold Junior Championship 2018 (19th April to 5th May 2018)  

4. Phoenix Yonex UAE Badminton Gold Junior Championship 2018 (8th to 11th November 2018) 

5. SPARC Yonex UAE Badminton Gold Junior Championship 2018 (29th Nov – 7th Dec 2018) 

Note: 

• Players whose details shown as shaded indicate that they will move to the next higher age group in 2019. The 

first ranking publication of 2019 (scheduled on 5th Jan 2019) shall contain the opening rankings for the year.  

• Players whose details shown in red will reach 19 years of age, in 2019. They will move to the senior circuit.  

• Age limits for 2019 are given below for reference.  

 U9 – Born in the year 2011 or later 

 U11 – Born in the year 2009 or later  

 U13 – Born in the year 2007 or later  

 U15 – Born in the year 2005 or later  

 U17 – Born in the year 2003 or later  

 U19 – Born in the year 2001 or later

For further information on UAE Badminton Ranking System, please visit 

http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/events/ranking-system. For any corrections or further queries, email us 

at j.ebrahim@bwfbadminton.org  

https://uaebadminton.sportyhq.com/form/entry/d666443410746e700f06
http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/membership/player-membership
http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/events/ranking-system
mailto:j.ebrahim@bwfbadminton.org


UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

GS U9 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of GS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking 

Points (52w)

Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Vaidehi Kalidasan 2011-01-04 220 280 400 400 400 5 1700 1700

2 Alexia Alexander 2012-03-20 340 400 280 280 340 5 1640 1640

3 Tanirika Gurav 2010-05-12 220 280 340 280 280 5 1400 1400

3 Sana Gowda 2011-06-20 280 340 280 220 280 5 1400 1400

3 Aagamya Jayan 2010-02-04 400 220 220 340 220 5 1400 1400

6 Afreen Qathun 2012-06-18 220 220 220 220 220 5 1100 1100

7 Naila Ansari 2011-02-16 220 220 152 220 220 5 1032 1032

8 Tulika Halder 2010-06-12 152 152 152 3 456 456

8 Avani Masur 2010-03-20 152 152 152 3 456 456

10 Naina BINTH Jafar Khan 2010-01-08 152 220 2 372 372

10 Avantika Damodaran 2011-07-26 220 152 2 372 372

10 Ira Menezes 2011-01-26 220 152 2 372 372

13 Vihana Gaidhani 2011-03-18 152 152 2 304 304

13 Tyra Fernandes 2010-12-19 152 152 2 304 304

15 Ann Joseph 2011-05-29 280 1 280 280

16 Sivasakthi Narayanan 2010-07-08 220 1 220 220

17 Janaki Unnithan 2010-01-22 152 1 152 152

17 Aster Sony 2011-05-22 152 1 152 152

17 Seirah Priju 2010-09-17 152 1 152 152

Girls Singles Under 9
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

BS U9 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of BS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking 

Points

Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Riyan Malhan 2010-05-16 400 400 400 400 400 5 2000 2000

2 Nithin Ramasamy 2011-01-01 340 280 340 340 340 5 1640 1640

3 Adam Jeslin 2010-09-23 280 340 220 280 280 5 1400 1400

4 Lokesh Chandran 2010-02-20 280 280 152 280 280 5 1272 1272

5 Naresh Saravanan 2010-10-11 240 220 220 220 220 5 1120 1120

6 Owais Rafiq 2010-07-13 152 220 280 152 4 804 804

7 Evan  Mathew 2010-01-05 240 220 92 220 4 772 772

8 Nihal Nair 2010-01-04 280 220 220 3 720 720

9 Faraz Attari 2010-08-28 240 220 152 3 612 612

10 Yodh Soppin 2011-03-12 152 92 152 152 4 548 548

11 Dhruv Vishnu 2010-06-23 240 152 152 3 544 544

12 Yashas Gnananidhi 2011-05-20 152 92 220 3 464 464

13 Goutham Salish 2010-12-03 152 220 2 372 372

13 Albin Bijo 2010-05-19 220 152 2 372 372

13 Mathew Koshy 2010-08-31 152 220 2 372 372

16 Deepak Krishnan 2010-11-15 220 92 2 312 312

17 Emmanuel Febin 2010-12-20 152 152 2 304 304

17 Vinuth Siritunga 2010-04-28 152 152 2 304 304

17 Yusuf Attari 2010-12-24 152 152 2 304 304

20 Milind Manoj 2010-07-17 92 152 2 244 244

20 Johaan George 2012-08-04 92 152 2 244 244

22 Mohamed Suhail 2010-09-08 152 1 152 152

22 Aravind Nair 2010-05-20 152 1 152 152

22 Ajhay Kandasamy 2011-09-26 152 1 152 152

22 Faraz Sadiq 2010-08-30 152 1 152 152

22 Abhinav Madhu 2010-09-09 152 1 152 152

22 Srinivasa Rao Murtineni 2010-06-28 152 1 152 152

22 Tameem Mohamed 2010-08-05 152 1 152 152

22 Jake Maliekal 2011-11-14 152 1 152 152

22 Ansh Srivastava 2010-02-19 152 1 152 152

22 Rishikesh Pillai 2010-12-01 152 1 152 152

32 Ayan Binu 2012-02-06 92 1 92 92

Boys Singles Under 9
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

GS U11 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of GS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP) Total 

Ranking 

Points

Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U9 (52w)

COP 52 + 

2018 Results

Effective 

GS U11 

Points 

1 Danica Ferrao 2008-01-12 340 400 400 340 400 5 1880 1880 1880

2 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi 2008-06-09 400 340 340 400 340 5 1820 1820 1820

3 Mysha Omar Khan 2008-08-28 280 280 280 280 280 5 1400 1400 1400

4 Saachi Joshi 2009-04-17 240 220 220 220 280 5 1180 1180 1180

5 Sreya Kurinjikadan 2008-10-06 240 220 220 152 220 5 1052 1052 1052

6 Vaidehi Kalidasan 2011-01-04 152 152 220 220 152 5 896 896 896

7 Nayana Chivukula 2008-02-02 152 280 280 152 4 864 864 864

8 Aagamya Jayan 2010-02-04 240 152 152 152 152 5 848 848 848

9 Pinaki Maheshwari 2008-01-27 152 220 152 152 152 5 828 828 828

10 Taralaxmi Karthikeyan 2009-04-12 280 152 92 92 92 5 708 708 708

11 Tanvi Penmatsa 2009-04-10 152 92 152 152 152 5 700 700 700

12 Rhea George 2009-06-11 152 152 220 92 4 616 616 616

13 Alexia Alexander 2012-03-20 152 92 152 152 4 548 548 548

14 Simrah Khan 2008-01-29 152 152 220 3 524 524 524

15 Prajita Bhat 2009-08-10 92 92 92 220 4 496 496 496

16 Avantika Menon 2008-09-27 92 220 152 3 464 464 464

16 Prapthi Kumar 2009-02-01 152 92 220 3 464 464 464

18 Shrita Dutiya 2009-01-01 92 152 92 3 336 336 336

19 Sana Gowda 2011-06-20 92 220 2 312 312 312

20 Devnandha Ajith 2008-08-08 152 152 2 304 304 304

21 Anushka Sakthivel 2009-03-02 92 152 2 244 244 244

21 Manasa Manoj Nair 2009-03-23 152 92 2 244 244 244

23 Anna Joseph 2008-11-20 240 1 240 240 240

24 Aneeta Yesudas 2008-08-30 220 1 220 220 220

25 Tanishka Mahadikar 2008-01-03 152 1 152 152 152

25 Atmikha Rupesh 2008-10-02 152 1 152 152

25 Avani Masur 2010-03-20 152 1 152 152

28 Ayathi Chitlangia 2009-01-01 92 1 92 92 92

28 Fathima Zoya 2008-12-13 92 1 92 92 92

28 Angela Mittal 2009-10-23 92 1 92 92 92

28 Jane Lijo 2008-11-04 92 1 92 92 92

28 Ishita Shah 2008-08-14 92 1 92 92 92

Girls Singles Under 11

Page 3 of 17



UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

BS U11 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of BS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U9 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

BS U11 

Points 

1 Rishabh Kalidasan 2008-07-24 400 280 400 400 400 5 1880 1880 1880

2 Noel Jacob 2009-07-05 280 340 340 340 92 5 1392 1392 1392

3 Aditya Menon 2008-09-27 240 220 220 280 340 5 1300 1300 1300

4 Riyan Malhan 2010-05-16 280 220 280 220 280 5 1280 1280 1280

5 Dhanwanth Rahavan 2008-03-30 340 280 280 152 220 5 1272 1272 1272

6 Vasudev Sujith 2008-02-24 240 220 220 280 152 5 1112 1112 1112

6 Rishith Rajesh 2009-06-26 240 152 220 220 280 5 1112 1112 1112

8 Abel Kurian 2008-05-21 152 220 220 220 92 5 904 904 904

9 Hariharan Sundarapandian 2009-02-08 240 152 152 152 4 696 696 696

10 Sahil Chand 2008-07-22 152 92 220 220 4 684 684 684

11 Adithya Kiran 2009-02-07 152 152 152 152 4 608 608 608

12 Nithin Ramasamy 2011-01-01 92 152 152 92 92 5 580 580 580

13 Anwit Patra 2008-02-19 152 152 152 92 4 548 548 548

13 Nathan Mathew 2009-01-28 152 92 152 152 4 548 548 548

15 Rehan Arshid 2008-05-31 152 152 152 3 456 456 456

16 Owais Rafeek 2010-07-13 92 92 92 152 4 428 428 428

17 Yas Parthip 2008-09-26 400 1 400 400 400

18 Sreeram Sreenikkannan 2008-08-02 152 152 92 3 396 396 396

18 Steve Mathew 2009-01-02 152 92 152 3 396 396 396

20 Amer Mohammed 2009-02-01 152 220 2 372 372 372

21 Adam Jeslin 2010-09-23 92 220 2 312 312 312

22 Lokesh Chandran 2010-02-20 152 152 2 304 304

22 Kaustubh Rupesh 2008-10-02 152 152 2 304 304

24 Swastik  Bolar 2009-05-01 92 36 152 3 280 280 280

25 Ashwin Gnananidhi 2008-11-12 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

25 Kevin Jacob 2009-05-23 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

27 Anurag NS 2009-10-10 152 92 2 244 244 244

27 Anirudh Bisoyi 2008-06-04 152 92 2 244 244 244

29 Prathyush Shanooj 2008-12-14 92 92 2 184 184 184

29 Francis Moyalan 2008-12-30 92 92 2 184 184 184

29 Parth Mistry 2008-04-18 92 92 2 184 184 184

29 Raghav Ramesh 2008-06-15 92 92 2 184 184 184

29 Zhengxuan Liu 2009-11-21 92 92 2 184 184 184

29 Yodh Soppin 2011-03-12 92 92 2 184 184 184

29 Aditya Parekh 2009-05-03 92 92 2 184 184 184

36 Sathvick Velayudham 2008-06-01 152 1 152 152 152

36 Ayush Ubayarathna 2009-05-04 152 1 152 152 152

36 Evan Mathew 2010-01-05 152 1 152 152 152

39 Adam Yafith 2008-04-17 92 36 2 128 128 128

39 Yash Biju Nambiar 2009-03-18 92 36 2 128 128 128

39 Alston Misquith 2009-01-14 36 92 2 128 128 128

42 Snehin Syamal 2008-04-09 92 1 92 92 92

42 Dhruva Sujit 2009-11-26 92 1 92 92 92

42 Abhinav Menon 2009-01-19 92 1 92 92 92

42 Faraz Sadiq 2010-08-30 92 1 92 92 92

42 Ryan Binu 2008-09-05 92 1 92 92 92

42 Ghassan Mustafa 2008-07-11 92 1 92 92 92

42 Yusuf Attari 2010-12-24 92 1 92 92 92

42 Goutham Menon 2008-07-18 92 1 92 92 92

Boys Singles Under 11
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

42 Satvik Sunish 2009-07-28 92 1 92 92 92

42 Arnav Jagetiya 2009-05-12 92 1 92 92 92

42 Muhammed Zamil 2008-08-27 92 1 92 92

53 Mahith Bachu 2009-10-14 36 1 36 36 36

53 Joseph Singh 2008-05-19 36 1 36 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

GS U13 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of GS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U11 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

GS U13 

Points 

1 Rinitha Rajith 2006-01-13 340 400 340 340 340 5 1760 1760 1760

2 Tanika Sequeira 2006-01-01 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600 1600

3 Anvitha Vijay 2007-01-23 240 340 220 280 280 5 1360 1360 1360

4 Rishitha Rajith 2007-05-16 280 220 280 280 220 5 1280 1280 1280

5 Trisha Joshi 2006-11-04 280 280 280 220 4 1060 1060 1060

6 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 240 152 220 152 220 5 984 984 984

7 Danica Ferrao 2008-01-12 152 220 152 220 220 5 964 964 964

8 Akansha Raj 2007-07-30 240 220 220 220 4 900 900 900

9 Tanaya Sabnis 2006-10-22 152 152 152 152 152 5 760 760 760

10 Madhumitha Sundarapandian 2007-05-24 152 220 220 152 4 744 744 744

11 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi 2008-06-09 152 152 92 280 4 676 676 676

12 Thayibha Biju 2006-03-22 280 152 220 3 652 652 652

13 Mohisha Singh 2007-07-17 240 152 152 92 4 636 636 636

14 Neetha Abraham 2007-06-10 152 152 92 152 4 548 548 548

14 Sania Chand 2007-02-05 152 152 152 92 4 548 548 548

16 Varadha Chinthu 2007-05-14 152 92 92 152 4 488 488 488

16 Priyasha Sharma 2006-03-16 152 152 92 92 4 488 488 488

18 Vedha Chinthu 2007-05-14 92 92 92 152 4 428 428 428

19 Cassandra Alicia De Almeida 2006-02-09 152 92 152 3 396 396 396

20 Prartthana Mageshkumar Priya 2006-04-20 92 92 152 36 4 372 372 372

21 Nayana Chivukula 2008-02-02 152 220 2 372 372 372

22 Mysha Omar Khan 2008-08-28 92 92 152 3 336 336 336

23 Shreya Rajesh 2007-12-01 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

23 Saachi Joshi 2009-04-17 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

25 Kenza Cherian 2007-03-07 92 152 2 244 244 244

25 Prapthi Kumar 2009-02-01 92 152 2 244 244 244

27 Sreya Kurinjikadan 2008-10-06 92 36 92 3 220 220 220

28 Niloofer Binth Jafar Khan 2007-01-16 92 92 2 184 184 184

28 Rhea George 2009-06-11 92 92 2 184 184 184

28 Gianna Fernandes 2007-01-25 92 92 2 184 184 184

28 Nia Menezes 2007-09-19 92 92 2 184 184 184

28 Navya Shankar 2006-07-22 92 92 2 184 184 184

33 Sharvari Kulkarni 2007-05-14 152 1 152 152 152

33 Krishali Anandkumar 2007-04-13 152 1 152 152 152

33 Saaliha Mehreen 2007-04-17 152 1 152 152 152

33 Mridula Dhruva 2006-10-02 152 1 152 152 152

33 Atmikha Rupesh 2008-10-02 152 1 152 152

33 Pinaki Maheshwari 2008-01-27 152 1 152 152

39 Sneha Sarkar 2006-09-08 36 92 2 128 128 128

40 Riya Dhamale 2007-07-23 92 1 92 92 92

40 Jeeya Shetty 2006-10-07 92 1 92 92 92

40 Silvia Stanley 2006-11-20 92 1 92 92 92

40 Taralaxmi Karthikeyan 2009-04-12 92 1 92 92 92

40 Akshaya Arul 2006-02-08 92 1 92 92 92

40 Hanna Hussain 2006-01-31 92 1 92 92

46 Ishita Mulay 2007-03-13 36 1 36 36 36

Girls Singles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

BS U13 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of BS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U11 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

BS U13 

Points 

1 Bharath Latheesh 2007-07-12 340 340 280 340 400 5 1700 1700 1700

2 Dev Vishnu 2006-06-12 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600 1600

3 Hiraan Rasi 2006-07-11 280 220 340 280 340 5 1460 1460 1460

4 Dhiren Ayyappan 2006-01-16 240 220 280 220 280 5 1240 1240 1240

4 Dev Ayyappan 2006-01-16 240 280 220 220 280 5 1240 1240 1240

6 Muhammed Zayan 2007-12-06 280 280 152 280 220 5 1212 1212 1212

7 Alwyn Manosh 2006-02-13 240 220 152 220 220 5 1052 1052 1052

8 Joel James 2007-11-22 152 152 220 220 220 5 964 964 964

9 Pranav Praveen 2006-08-30 152 220 152 92 152 5 768 768 768

10 Jash Guttula 2006-03-22 92 152 152 92 220 5 708 708 708

11 Joel Jino 2007-06-04 152 92 152 152 152 5 700 700 700

12 Mohammed Fardeen 2006-03-07 240 152 152 152 4 696 696 696

13 Nisarg Thunga 2007-06-07 92 152 36 152 92 5 524 524 524

13 Gowtham Ramasamy 2007-05-08 152 92 36 92 152 5 524 524 524

15 Bharath Piillai 2007-05-17 152 152 92 36 4 432 432 432

15 Aditya Menon 2006-08-14 36 92 152 152 4 432 432 432

17 Dinanath Kuttiat 2007-09-14 152 92 92 92 4 428 428 428

18 Vasudev Sujith 2008-02-24 92 152 36 36 92 5 408 408 408

19 Atchuthan Damodharan 2007-08-25 152 152 92 3 396 396 396

19 Rishabh Kalidasan 2008-07-18 152 152 92 3 396 396 396

21 Mrugank Govilkar 2007-08-18 92 92 92 92 4 368 368 368

22 Sahil Chand 2008-07-22 36 36 92 152 4 316 316 316

23 Zakkaria Febin 2007-12-07 92 92 92 36 4 312 312 312

24 Ajinkya Gokhale 2006-01-21 92 220 2 312 312 312

25 Ahmed Shaji 2006-07-21 92 152 36 3 280 280 280

25 Rafael Jose 2007-09-10 92 36 152 3 280 280 280

27 Sreehari Sreekuttan 2007-07-16 92 92 36 36 4 256 256 256

27 Anirudh Srinivasan 2007-09-23 36 92 36 92 4 256 256 256

29 Tanishq Mahimkar 2006-03-21 36 92 92 3 220 220 220

30 Aaron Bijo 2007-02-26 152 36 2 188 188 188

30 Aaron Misquith 2006-03-06 152 36 2 188 188

32 Xanto Thomas 2006-12-21 92 92 2 184 184 184

32 Rithvik Valiparambil 2006-05-02 92 92 2 184 184 184

32 Swastik  Bolar 2009-05-01 92 92 2 184 184

32 Amer Mohammed 2009-02-01 92 92 2 184 184

36 Arpit Doshi 2006-09-17 152 1 152 152 152

36 Virat Desai 2007-04-20 152 1 152 152 152

36 Vishal Shankar 2007-11-25 152 1 152 152 152

39 Ashwin Varma 2006-08-24 36 92 2 128 128 128

39 Arya Chopra 2006-10-19 92 36 2 128 128 128

39 Sreeram Seenikannan 2006-08-02 92 36 2 128 128 128

39 Soham Choudhury 2006-10-21 92 36 2 128 128

39 Shrivanth Murugesan 2007-01-23 92 36 2 128 128

39 Atharva Tawde 2006-10-16 92 36 2 128 128

39 Rohan Manoj 2007-12-17 36 92 2 128 128 128

39 Chinmay Haldulkar 2007-03-21 36 92 2 128 128 128

47 Akshath Kumar 2006-09-25 92 1 92 92 92

47 Srivigan Saravanan 2006-04-12 92 1 92 92 92

47 Mohamed Adnan 2007-04-25 92 1 92 92 92

Boys Singles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

47 Rajaram Pranav 92 1 92 92 92

47 Omkar Kharade 2006-08-14 92 1 92 92 92

47 Mohit Nair 2007-05-27 92 1 92 92 92

47 Pranav Shettigara 2007-05-08 92 1 92 92 92

47 Anand Nair 2006-03-28 92 1 92 92 92

47 Kishanaditya Pemmasani 2006-03-08 92 1 92 92 92

47 Abin Binu 2007-03-10 92 1 92 92 92

47 Viswanath Ashwin 2006-08-24 92 1 92 92 92

47 Sunil Kandasamy 2007-06-28 92 1 92 92 92

47 Anirudh Jyothiraj 2007-12-11 92 1 92 92 92

47 Abel Kurian 2008-05-21 92 1 92 92 92

47 Aditya Madhu 2006-05-29 92 1 92 92 92

47 Dhanwanth Ragavan 2008-03-30 92 1 92 92 92

47 Rajveer Choudhary 2006-01-01 92 1 92 92 92

47 Hariharan Sundarapandian 2009-02-08 92 1 92 92

47 Adithyan Unnithan 2006-05-02 92 1 92 92

47 Nithin Ramasamy 2011-01-01 92 1 92 92

47 Anirudh Bisoyi 2008-06-04 92 1 92 92

47 Kaustubh Rupesh 2008-10-02 92 1 92 92

47 Dhruv Agarwal 2006-06-05 92 1 92 92

70 Jash Hiranandani 2006-01-15 36 36 2 72 72 72

70 Ronak Pai 2006-04-10 36 36 2 72 72 72

70 Avaneesh Velankar 2007-05-25 36 36 2 72 72 72

70 Muhammad Chandoo 2007-07-19 36 36 2 72 72

74 Gagan Mahadikar 2006-10-03 36 1 36 36 36

74 Pranav Shankar 2006-12-13 36 1 36 36 36

74 Abhinandan Naresh 2006-08-19 36 1 36 36 36

74 Aaryan Bhavnani 2007-12-21 36 1 36 36 36

74 Nithilan Balachandar 2006-07-08 36 1 36 36 36

74 Snehin Syamal 2008-04-09 36 1 36 36 36

74 Shikhar Ojha 2006-01-01 36 1 36 36 36

74 Pingali Sohan 2006-10-29 36 1 36 36 36

74 Satvik Vashisht 2007-01-06 36 1 36 36 36

74 Utkarsh Patki 2007-09-03 36 1 36 36 36

74 Gautam Bose 2006-05-03 36 1 36 36 36

74 Kerthivaasan Noble Reddy 2006-06-15 36 1 36 36 36

74 Advaith Arun 2006-08-16 36 1 36 36

74 Aswanth Arul 2007-12-05 36 1 36 36

74 Ehan Bandeali 2007-08-16 36 1 36 36

74 Naveen Varghese 2006-04-12 36 1 36 36

74 Muhammad Vakil 2007-09-13 36 1 36 36

74 Chris Lijo 2006-06-02 36 1 36 36

74 Adithya Kiran 2009-02-07 36 1 36 36

74 Raghav Ramesh 2008-06-15 36 1 36 36

74 Aahil Uthan 2007-10-10 36 1 36 36

74 Haniel Koshy 2006-12-17 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

GS U15 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U13 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

GS U15 

Points 

1 Rinitha Rajith 2006-01-13 340 400 340 220 152 5 1452 1452 1452

1 Nidhi Desai 2005-01-07 400 340 220 152 340 5 1452 1452 1452

3 Irene Alexander 2005-08-18 280 280 280 220 220 5 1280 1280 1280

3 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 280 280 280 220 220 5 1280 1280 1280

5 Tanika Sequeira 2006-01-01 400 400 400 3 1200 1200 1200

6 Anvitha Vijay 2007-01-23 152 152 220 280 220 5 1024 1024 1024

7 Aleena Qathun 2005-09-12 152 220 152 152 280 5 956 956 956

7 Sanika Gurav 2005-05-23 152 220 152 152 280 5 956 956 956

9 Anushka Kelshiker 2005-05-01 240 152 152 152 220 5 916 916 916

10 Thanseeha Biju 2004-09-25 240 152 152 340 4 884 884 884

11 Snigdha Sarkar 2004-01-23 240 152 152 152 152 5 848 848 848

12 Nayonika Rajesh 2005-01-22 152 220 152 92 92 5 708 708 708

13 Rishitha Rajith 2007-05-16 92 220 152 152 4 616 616 616

14 Gauri Viswanathan 2004-10-04 240 220 92 3 552 552 552

15 Megha Rajagopal 2004-06-01 92 152 92 92 92 5 520 520 520

16 Tanaya Sabnis 2006-10-22 92 152 92 36 92 5 464 464 464

17 Sneha Upadhyay 2004-02-10 92 92 92 152 4 428 428 428

18 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 92 152 152 3 396 396 396

18 Leandra De Almeida 2004-07-15 152 152 92 3 396 396 396

18 Ganga Viswanathan 2004-10-04 152 152 92 3 396 396 396

21 Trisha Joshi 2006-11-04 152 220 2 372 372 372

22 Shruthi Sreekuttan 2004-02-12 220 36 92 3 348 348 348

23 Mrunal Govilkar 2005-08-03 92 92 92 36 4 312 312 312

24 Reem Siraj 2004-04-08 280 1 280 280

25 Brahmishtha Bhattacharjee 2005-10-19 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

26 Ishanvi Lakhani 2004-04-20 92 152 2 244 244 244

26 Maheen Mohammed 2005-01-10 92 152 2 244 244

28 Mohisha Singh 2007-07-17 152 36 36 3 224 224 224

29 Janani Anand 2004-08-27 92 92 36 3 220 220 220

29 Saniya Chand 2007-02-05 36 92 92 3 220 220 220

31 Ashlyn John 2005-02-04 36 152 2 188 188

32 Shreyasi Dutiya 2004-12-17 92 92 2 184 184 184

32 Shivanshi Priyadarshi 2005-11-19 92 92 2 184 184 184

32 Harshitha Ananthanarayanan 2005-08-03 92 92 2 184 184 184

32 Sanjana Bolar 2005-11-01 92 92 2 184 184 184

32 Saanvi Sujesh 2005-05-19 92 92 2 184 184

32 Stephanie Kurian 2006-08-03 92 92 2 184 184

32 Madhumita Aluru 2004-09-10 92 92 2 184 184

39 Carolyn Colquhoun 2005-12-19 152 1 152 152 152

39 Kshithi Varghese 2005-10-30 152 1 152 152 152

39 Sneha Sarkar 2006-09-08 152 1 152 152

42 Delreen Virji 2005-02-22 36 92 2 128 128

42 Priyasha Sharma 2006-03-16 36 92 2 128 128

44 Adya Ashok 2005-09-05 92 1 92 92 92

44 Purva Mahadikar 2005-05-19 92 1 92 92 92

44 Anusree NS 2004-07-03 92 1 92 92 92

44 Sohana Saith 2005-11-11 92 1 92 92 92

44 Akansha Raj 2007-07-30 92 1 92 92

44 Yashita Saxena 2004-09-21 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 15
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44 Nayana Kumar 2005-01-21 92 1 92 92

44 Fatema Chandoo 2004-10-27 92 1 92 92

44 Madhumitha Sundarapandian 2007-05-24 92 1 92 92

44 Cassandra Alicia De Almeida 2006-02-09 92 1 92 92

44 Leesha Kunneth Nishad 2006-08-01 92 1 92 92

55 Vanessa Gonsalves 2005-02-09 36 36 2 72 72 72

56 Mishti Bradoo 2005-04-21 36 1 36 36 36

56 Anjali Jose 2004-03-15 36 1 36 36 36

56 Vidhi Sawlani 2004-11-26 36 1 36 36

Page 10 of 17
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Ranking Base

BS U15 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U13 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

GS U15 

Points 

1 Shourya Joshi 2004-01-28 400 400 400 400 400 5 2000 2000 2000

2 Nabhan Najeeb 2004-03-29 340 340 340 340 340 5 1700 1700 1700

3 John Kenji Perez 2004-06-21 280 280 280 152 280 5 1272 1272 1272

4 Sujan Sai 2004-12-21 240 152 280 280 280 5 1232 1232 1232

5 Stefan Binu 2005-03-22 152 220 220 280 220 5 1092 1092 1092

6 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 240 220 220 152 220 5 1052 1052 1052

7 Ryan George 2005-08-23 240 220 152 220 4 832 832 832

8 Dev Vishnu 2006-06-12 152 220 220 220 4 812 812 812

9 Bharath Latheesh 2007-07-12 240 152 220 152 4 764 764 764

10 Adithya Biju 2004-01-16 152 152 92 152 152 5 700 700 700

11 Adharsh Ramakrishnan 2005-05-11 92 152 92 152 92 5 580 580 580

12 Hiraan Rasi 2006-07-11 152 220 152 3 524 524 524

12 Neo Jackson 2004-01-15 152 152 220 3 524 524 524

14 Kameshwaran Saravanan 2005-10-12 152 92 36 36 152 5 468 468 468

15 Francis Febin 2004-06-03 92 152 92 92 36 5 464 464 464

16 Swaran Krishna 2004-06-05 280 152 2 432 432 432

17 Tirivakmaran Damodaran 2005-08-13 36 152 220 3 408 408 408

18 Joel James 2007-11-22 220 92 92 3 404 404 404

19 Mohammed Shaji 2004-08-30 92 152 152 3 396 396 396

20 Sinan Luckman 2005-05-27 152 36 92 92 4 372 372 372

21 Raaid Ramzeen 2005-09-09 92 92 152 3 336 336 336

21 Bharath Piillai 2007-05-17 152 92 92 3 336 336 336

21 Muhammed Zayan 2007-12-06 92 152 92 3 336 336 336

24 Ahmed Shaji 2006-07-21 152 152 2 304 304 304

25 Ishaan Baruah 2005-10-29 92 36 152 3 280 280 280

26 Dhyan Vijay 2004-07-29 280 1 280 280 280

27 Nishok Rao 2004-01-18 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

27 Jash Guttula 2006-03-22 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

29 Yadhu Soppin 2004-06-12 92 36 36 92 4 256 256 256

30 Kenneth Ajit 2005-12-26 92 36 92 3 220 220 220

30 Anuj Menon 2005-04-12 92 92 36 3 220 220 220

30 Alwyn Manosh 2006-02-13 36 92 92 3 220 220 220

33 Ajinkya Gokhale 2006-01-21 152 36 2 188 188 188

33 Joel Jino 2007-06-03 36 152 2 188 188

33 Fang Qiu (Jack) Li 2005-07-07 36 152 2 188 188

36 Divij Punjabi 2005-02-22 92 92 2 184 184 184

36 Sourabh Kulkarni 2005-01-25 92 92 2 184 184 184

36 Nisarg Thunga 2007-06-07 92 92 2 184 184

36 Sahil Nayar 2005-05-04 92 92 2 184 184

40 Mohammed Fardeen 2006-03-07 92 36 36 3 164 164 164

40 Anay Menon 2004-01-13 36 36 92 3 164 164 164

42 Alex Joseph 2004-09-15 152 1 152 152 152

42 Dev Ayyappan 2006-01-16 152 1 152 152 152

42 Farzeen Nadhil 2004-07-19 152 1 152 152 152

42 Atharva Rege 2005-10-29 152 1 152 152

46 Gowtham Ramasamy 2007-05-08 92 36 2 128 128

46 Madhav Vijayasekharan 2004-04-29 36 92 2 128 128 128

46 Mrugank Govilkar 2007-08-18 36 92 2 128 128 128

49 Manoj Balaji 2004-12-11 92 1 92 92 92

Boys Singles Under 15
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49 Abhishek Gopinath 2004-09-27 92 1 92 92 92

49 Anush Venkat 2005-02-03 92 1 92 92 92

49 Cibin Chully 2004-07-08 92 1 92 92 92

49 Kaviyan Elanchezhian 2005-09-14 92 1 92 92 92

49 Mukunthan Mukunthan 2004-05-01 92 1 92 92 92

49 Ribab Ahmed 2004-10-09 92 1 92 92 92

49 Farhan Siyad 2005-05-19 92 1 92 92 92

49 Zakkaria Febin 2007-12-07 92 1 92 92 92

49 Tuvimanyu Gautam 92 1 92 92 92

49 Devansh Nambiar 2005-05-13 92 1 92 92 92

49 Vaibav Krishan 2005-04-22 92 1 92 92

49 Sivankur Sunil 2004-02-23 92 1 92 92

49 Aahan Prakash 2004-08-19 92 1 92 92

49 Aaron Misquith 2006-03-06 92 1 92 92

64 Gaurav Bhavnani 2004-09-24 36 1 36 36 36

64 Dhiren Ayyappan 2006-01-16 36 1 36 36 36

64 Praghadeesh Duraisamy 2005-06-15 36 1 36 36 36

64 Muhammed Ashraf 2004-04-14 36 1 36 36 36

64 Abbas Vakil 2005-06-18 36 1 36 36

64 Ashan Nair 2005-02-08 36 1 36 36

64 Pavan Manoj 2004-08-19 36 1 36 36

64 Nishanth Sood 2005-04-22 36 1 36 36

64 Dinanath Kuttiat 2007-09-14 36 1 36 36

64 Anirudh Bisoyi 2008-06-04 36 1 36 36

64 Dhruv Agarwal 2006-06-05 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

GS U17 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of GS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U15 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

GS U17 

Points 

1 Revathy Latheesh 2002-12-14 340 340 280 280 4 1240 1240 1240

2 Irene Alexander 2005-08-18 280 280 340 152 152 5 1204 1204 1204

3 Sanika Gurav 2005-05-23 280 220 220 400 4 1120 1120 1120

4 Tanisha Crasto 2003-05-05 400 400 2 800 800 800

5 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 280 152 280 3 712 712 712

6 Snigdha Sarkar 2004-01-23 240 220 220 3 680 680 680

7 Nida Najeeb 2002-05-11 400 280 2 680 680 680

8 Anushka Kelshiker 2005-05-01 152 220 152 152 4 676 676 676

9 Aleena Qathun 2005-09-12 220 220 220 3 660 660 660

10 Nikitha Ramakrishnan 2003-04-13 152 220 92 152 4 616 616 616

11 Nayonika Rajesh 2005-01-22 220 152 220 3 592 592 592

12 Harini Sai 2003-02-15 220 340 2 560 560 560

13 Nidhi Desai 2005-01-07 152 92 220 3 464 464 464

14 Azeezah Ramzeen 2003-08-19 152 152 152 3 456 456 456

15 Reem Siraj 2004-04-08 400 1 400 400 400

16 Mrunal Govilkar 2005-08-03 152 220 2 372 372 372

16 Maheen Mohammed 2005-01-10 92 280 2 372 372 372

18 Gauri Viswanathan 2004-10-04 340 1 340 340 340

19 Thanseeha Biju 2004-09-25 152 152 2 304 304 304

20 Carolyn Colquhoun 2005-12-19 280 1 280 280 280

21 Megha Rajagopal 2004-06-01 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

22 Niharika Jayakrishnan 2003-09-15 152 92 2 244 244 244

22 Pragya RamKumar 2003-02-05 92 152 2 244 244 244

22 Ashlyn John 2005-02-04 92 152 2 244 244 244

25 Neha Abraham 2002-04-28 220 1 220 220 220

26 Faheema Sanil 2003-08-23 92 92 2 184 184 184

27 Varsha Sriram 2004-04-08 152 1 152 152 152

27 Janani Anand 2004-08-27 152 1 152 152 152

27 Lindsay Murray 2002-05-30 152 1 152 152 152

27 Sneha Upadhyay 2004-02-10 152 1 152 152 152

31 Ishanvi Lakhani 2004-04-20 92 1 92 92 92

32 Pragya Kumar 2003-02-05 92 1 92 92 92

33 Riya Singh 2003-08-17 92 1 92 92 92

34 Mishti Bradoo 2005-04-21 92 1 92 92 92

35 Gauraja Rawat 2003-10-06 92 1 92 92 92

36 Leandra De Almeida 2004-07-15 92 1 92 92 92

37 Stephanie Kurian 2006-08-03 92 1 92 92 92

Girls Singles Under 17
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 30.12.2018

Ranking Base

BS U17 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of BS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U15 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

BS U17 

Points 

1 Omar Madathil 2002-03-27 240 400 280 280 280 5 1480 1480 1480

1 Shourya Joshi 2004-06-11 280 400 400 400 4 1480 1480 1480

3 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 152 340 152 280 280 5 1204 1204 1204

4 Nabhan Najeeb 2004-03-29 240 280 280 340 4 1140 1140 1140

5 Aakash Ravikumar 2002-03-27 240 152 400 3 792 792 792

6 Johan Jino 2003-06-14 152 152 152 152 152 5 760 760 760

7 Sujan Sai 2004-12-21 152 220 220 152 4 744 744 744

8 Calvin Charles 2002-11-16 152 220 220 3 592 592 592

8 Aaron Thomas 2002-06-09 220 220 152 3 592 592 592

10 Reyon Vas 2003-04-11 280 92 92 92 4 556 556 556

11 Deepak Padmakumar 2003-12-07 152 92 152 152 4 548 548 548

12 Shane Vinu 2003-11-09 220 92 92 92 4 496 496 496

13 Aniruddh Gajeswaran 2002-06-29 152 152 92 92 4 488 488 488

14 Stefan Binu 2005-03-22 152 92 220 3 464 464 464

15 Pranadarth Prakash 2003-04-04 220 220 2 440 440

16 Shehil Mohammed 2003-08-21 400 1 400 400 400

17 Adithya Biju 2004-01-16 152 152 92 3 396 396 396

18 Mohammed Shaji 2004-08-30 240 152 2 392 392 392

19 Shreyas Velandy 2002-07-10 220 152 2 372 372 372

19 Ryan George 2005-08-23 152 220 2 372 372 372

19 Neo Jackson 2004-01-15 152 220 2 372 372

22 Pranav Singh 2003-08-31 92 92 92 92 4 368 368 368

23 Adil Abdul Manaf 2002-06-25 340 1 340 340 340

24 Sinan Luckman 2005-05-27 92 152 92 3 336 336 336

25 Francis Febin 2004-06-03 152 36 92 3 280 280 280

26 Miko Mosarbas 2002-01-29 280 1 280 280 280

27 Nishok Rao 2004-01-18 92 92 92 3 276 276 276

28 John Kenji Perez 2004-06-21 92 152 2 244 244

29 Kariyathu Sathyanarayanan 2003-04-11 220 1 220 220 220

29 Farzeen Nadhil 2004-07-19 220 1 220 220 220

29 Raaid Ramzeen 2005-09-09 220 1 220 220

32 Mohammed Abdulla 2003-06-24 92 92 2 184 184 184

32 Dheeman Gangopadhyay 2003-08-08 92 92 2 184 184

32 Maiterya Ghate 2002-02-27 92 92 2 184 184

35 Alex Joseph 2004-09-15 152 1 152 152 152

35 Ahzam Majeed 2002-06-11 152 1 152 152 152

35 Aditya Mani 2002-07-01 152 1 152 152 152

35 Othman Omar 2002-02-05 152 1 152 152 152

35 Saeed Omar 2003-02-23 152 1 152 152 152

35 Pulkit Chhabra 2003-03-23 152 1 152 152 152

35 Tirivakmaran Damodaran 2005-08-13 152 1 152 152

35 Ashan Nair 2005-02-08 152 1 152 152

35 Nadith Siritunga 2003-08-16 152 1 152 152

35 John Ocampo Cabuñag 2003-10-25 152 1 152 152

35 Arnav Prakash 2003-04-23 152 1 152 152

46 Hewa Paththinige Siritunga 2003-08-16 92 1 92 92 92

46 Collyn Benny 2002-02-08 92 1 92 92 92

46 Kaarthik S C 2002-11-10 92 1 92 92 92

46 Praghadeesh Duraisamy 2005-06-15 92 1 92 92 92

Boys Singles Under 17
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46 Madhav Vijayasekharan 2004-04-29 92 1 92 92 92

46 Amit Asok 2002-06-05 92 1 92 92 92

46 Hashmeel Shah 2002-11-07 92 1 92 92 92

46 Muhammed Ashraf 2004-04-14 92 1 92 92 92

46 Kenneth Ajit 2005-12-26 92 1 92 92 92

46 Anvay Joshi 2003-12-17 92 1 92 92 92

46 Aniruddh Gajeswaran 2002-06-29 92 1 92 92 92

46 Amit Thomas 2003-05-24 92 1 92 92

46 Stefan Hope 2003-04-03 92 1 92 92

46 Mihir Vittalam 2002-06-30 92 1 92 92

46 Pavan Manoj 2004-08-19 92 1 92 92

46 Devansh Nambair 2005-05-13 92 1 92 92

46 Anuj Menon 2005-04-12 92 1 92 92

46 Anay Menon 2004-01-13 92 1 92 92

46 Mohamed Ali Falamarzi 2003-02-03 92 1 92 92

46 Sourabh Kulkarni 2005-01-25 92 1 92 92

66 Joel Kurian 2003-05-07 36 1 36 36 36

66 Farhan Siyad 2005-05-19 36 1 36 36 36

66 Rohit Menon 2003-03-11 36 1 36 36 36

66 Mohamed Ali Falamarzi 2003-02-03 36 1 36 36

Page 15 of 17



UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
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Ranking Base

GS U19 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of GS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U17 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

GS U19 

Points 

1 Irene Alexander 2005-08-18 Less than 340 400 400 3 1140 1140 1140

2 Harini Sai 2003-02-15 8 entries 340 340 2 680 680 680

3 Revathy Latheesh 2002-12-14 in the draw 280 220 2 500 500 500

3 Maheen Mohammed 2005-01-10 220 280 2 500 500 500

5 Tanisha Crasto 2003-05-05 400 1 400 400 400

6 Pragya RamKumar 2003-02-05 220 152 2 372 372 372

6 Supriya Bharti 2001-12-02 152 220 2 372 372 372

8 Bharathy Latheesh 2000-11-08 280 1 280 280 280

8 Nida Najeeb 2002-05-11 280 1 280 280 280

8 Neha Abraham 2002-04-28 280 1 280 280 280

8 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 280 1 280 280 280

12 Rithika Rajith 2000-10-15 220 1 220 220 220

12 Mishti Bradoo 2005-04-21 220 1 220 220 220

12 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 220 1 220 220 220

12 Faheema Sanil 2003-08-23 220 1 220 220 220

12 Lindsay Murray 2002-05-30 220 1 220 220 220

17 Nischala Chitradurga 2000-02-01 152 1 152 152 152

17 Niharika Jayakrishnan 2003-09-15 152 1 152 152 152

17 Azeezah Ramzeen 2003-08-19 152 1 152 152 152

Girls Singles Under 19
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)
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Ranking Base

BS U19 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2018

2. Victor Gold 

2018 

3. India CLub 

2018 

4. Phoenix 

Gold 2018 

5. SPARC 

Yonex 2018

# of BS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

Carry Over 

points from 

U17 (52w)

COP + 2018 

Results

Effective 

BS U19 

Points 

1 Vasanthakumar Rajendran 2001-04-13 340 400 400 400 340 5 1880 1880 1880

2 Omar Madathil 2002-03-27 280 280 340 280 280 5 1460 1460 1460

3 Myron Verano 2000-02-01 240 340 280 280 280 5 1420 1420 1420

4 Aakash Ravikumar 2002-03-27 240 280 340 3 860 860 860

5 Reyon Vas 2003-04-11 220 152 220 152 4 744 744 744

6 Johan Jino 2003-06-14 240 220 220 3 680 680 680

7 Raashid Ramzeen 2000-01-19 220 152 220 3 592 592 592

7 Shane Vinu 2003-11-09 152 220 220 3 592 592 592

9 Calvin Charles 2002-11-16 152 280 152 3 584 584 584

10 Aaron Thomas 2002-06-06 220 220 2 440 440 440

11 Shehil Mohammed 2003-08-21 400 1 400 400 400

11 Shourya Joshi 2004-06-11 400 1 400 400

13 Adil Abdul Manaf 2002-06-25 280 1 280 280 280

14 Miko Mosarbas 2002-01-29 240 1 240 240 240

15 Trish Udeshi 2001-03-31 220 1 220 220 220

15 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 220 1 220 220

17 Ahzam Majeed 2002-06-11 152 1 152 152 152

17 Lakshman Vemulapalli 2001-06-17 152 1 152 152 152

17 Shaiju Thomas 2001-03-03 152 1 152 152 152

17 Thulaseedhara Macharla 2001-07-28 152 1 152 152

17 Shreyas Velandy 2002-07-10 152 1 152 152

17 Pranadarth Prakash 2003-04-04 152 1 152 152

Boys Singles Under 19
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